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WHY FUNDRAISE WITH 
FANNIE MAY®?

We understand how vital fundraising is to your 
team and organization. Springtime (and Easter) is 
a time of renewal, joy and fun, but most importantly 
togetherness. The Fannie May® Spring Collection 
highlights the unique ways people can discover and 
share their favorite flavors. For over 100 years, Fannie 
May® has been crafting delicious gourmet chocolates 
with passion and love using the very best ingredients. 
When premium ingredients come together, memories 
are made forever. Fannie May®. Together is Timeless™.

A | SOLID CHOCOLATE BUNNIES
Our famous bunnies are here for the Spring. In assorted sizes and three delicious flavors, it’s easy
to delight everyone who remembers the childhood joys of Easter morning.
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A.  95587 3oz Milk Chocolate Bunny      $4.99
AA. 95588 3oz Dark Chocolate Bunny     $4.99
AB. 95589 3oz White Confection Bunny  $4.99

AC. 95593 12oz Milk Chocolate Bunny     $14.99
AD. 95591 6oz Dark Chocolate Bunny     $7.99
AE. 95592 6oz White Confection Bunny  $7.99
AF. 95590 6oz Milk Chocolate Bunny      $7.99



ONCE-A-YEAR 
TREATS

E | 8PC CREAM EGG GIFT BOX
The 8-piece box includes 

E. 95629 8pc Cream Egg Gift Box   $29.99 

B | CARAMEL PECAN FUDGE EGG
Treat yourself to an Easter tradition – crunchy pecans 
& smooth caramel wrapped around a rich fudge center.
B. 95601 7oz Caramel Pecan Fudge Egg   $11.99

G | MARSHMALLOW EGGS
This just might be your favorite Easter egg.
Fluffy marshmallow drenched in premium
Fannie May® milk or dark chocolate.
G.   95633 8oz Milk Chocolate Marshmallow Eggs   $14.99
GA. 95634 8oz Dark Chocolate Marshmallow Eggs  $14.99

F | MILK CHOCOLATE FOIL-WRAPPED 
     EGGS & BUNNIES GIFT BAGS
Colorful on the outside, solid rich milk chocolate 
on the inside. 
F.   95621 5oz Foil-Wrapped Bunnies   $7.99
FA. 95620 5oz Foil-Wrapped Eggs     $7.99

D | JELLY BIRD EGGS
Deliciously sweet & chewy, these jelly bird eggs 
are a colorful addition to any Easter basket. 
D. 95586 12oz Jelly Bird Eggs   $11.99

B.

C.

D.
E.F.

FA.

G.
GA.

C | 4PC CREAM EGG GIFT BOX
The 4-piece box includes:

C. 95628 4pc Cream Egg Gift Box  $14.99

(1) Milk Chocolate Peanut Butter Cream
(1) Trinidad®
(1) Dark Chocolate Raspberry Cream
(1) Green May

(1) Green May
(2) Trinidad®
(1) Milk Chocolate Peanut Butter Cream
(2) Milk Chocolate Vanilla Buttercream
(1) Milk Chocolate Fruit & Nut
(1) Dark Chocolate Raspberry Cream



CREAM EGGS IN YOUR 
FAVORITE FLAVORS

Our various, popular cream eggs feature luscious, creamy centers 
wrapped in premium chocolate & sweet confection coating.

$3.99 each 

H.   95622 1.75oz Milk Chocolate Vanilla Buttercream 
I.    95595 2oz Milk Chocolate Pixie® 		       
J.     95623 1.75oz Trinidad®			        
K.   95624 1.75oz Dark Chocolate Raspberry Cream

L.   95625 1.75oz Milk Chocolate Peanut Butter Cream    	      
M.  95626 1.75oz Green May 		       
N.  95627 1.75oz Milk Chocolate Fruit & Nut
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A tradition sure to 
delight any recipient!
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S | MINT MELTAWAYS®

Put some spring in your step with our iconic Mint Meltaways®. 
They feature a mint chocolate center coated in milk chocolate
or green confection. 
S. 95608   8oz Mint Meltaways®  $13.99  

T | SPRING MINT MELTAWAYS®

Share a tradition with Mint Meltaways®. Indulge in mint chocolate 
centers coated in pastel green, yellow, & pink confection. 
T. 95606 1lb Spring Mint Meltaways®  $29.99

P | VANILLA BUTTERCREAMS
Our silky, smooth buttercream smothered in luscious milk or dark chocolate are melt-in-your-mouth delicious. 
P.   95618 1lb Milk Chocolate Vanilla Buttercreams   $25.99
PA. 95619 1lb Dark Chocolate Vanilla Buttercreams  $25.99

O | ASSORTED CREAMS
An irresistible springtime collection of buttercreams - vanilla, chocolate, raspberry & strawberry all covered in 
milk & dark chocolate along with Trinidads® and other Fannie May® favorites.
O.    95632 1lb Assorted Creams  $26.99

Q | PIXIES®

Smooth caramel, handcrafted in small-batch kettles and fresh pecans drenched in luscious rich chocolate. 
Pixies® are the perfect choice for Easter brunches and baskets. 
Q.   95611  1lb Pixies®   $25.99
QA. 95610 8oz Pixies® (Not Pictured) $13.99

R | NEW - HERITAGE ASSORTMENT 
Put all your Springtime favorites in one delicious collection with our Heritage Assortment. Featuring a selection 
of our signature tastes – from Pixies® & Trinidads® to buttercreams & nut clusters. 
R. 95630 1lb Heritage Assortment  $26.99
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A BOX OF CHOCOLATES ALWAYS DELIGHTS  



95587 A. 3OZ MILK CHOCOLATE BUNNY $4.99

95588 AA. 3OZ DARK CHOCOLATE BUNNY $4.99

95589 AB. 3OZ WHITE CONFECTION BUNNY $4.99

95593 AC. 12OZ MILK CHOCOLATE BUNNY $14.99

95591 AD. 6OZ DARK CHOCOLATE BUNNY $7.99

95592 AE. 6OZ WHITE CONFECTION BUNNY $7.99

95590 AF. 6OZ MILK CHOCOLATE BUNNY $7.99

95601 B. 7OZ CARAMEL PECAN FUDGE EGG $11.99

95628 C. 4-PIECE CREAM EGG BOX $14.99

95586 D. 12OZ JELLY BIRD EGGS $11.99

95629 E. 8-PIECE CREAM EGG BOX $29.99

95621 F. 5OZ MILK CHOCOLATE  FOIL-WRAPPED BUNNIES $7.99

95620 FA. 5OZ MILK CHOCOLATE  FOIL-WRAPPED EGGS $7.99

95633 G. 8OZ MILK CHOCOLATE MARSHMALLOW EGGS $14.99

95634 GA. 8OZ DARK CHOCOLATE MARSHMALLOW EGGS $14.99

95622 H. 1.75OZ MILK CHOCOLATE VANILLA BUTTERCREAM EGG $3.99

95595 I. 2OZ MILK CHOCOLATE PIXIE® EGG $3.99

95623 J. 1.75OZ TRINIDAD® EGG $3.99

95624 K. 1.75OZ DARK CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY BUTTERCREAM EGG $3.99

95625 L. 1.75OZ MILK CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER CREAM EGG $3.99

95626 M. 1.75OZ GREEN MAY EGG $3.99

95627 N. 1.75OZ MILK CHOCOLATE FRUIT & NUT EGG $3.99

95632 O. 1LB ASSORTED CREAMS $26.99

95618 P. 1LB MILK CHOCOLATE VANILLA BUTTERCREAMS $25.99

95619 PA. 1LB DARK CHOCOLATE VANILLA BUTTERCREAMS $25.99

95611 Q. 1LB MILK CHOCOLATE PIXIES® $25.99

95610 QA. 8OZ MILK CHOCOLATE PIXIES® $13.99

95630 R. 1LB HERITAGE COLLECTION $26.99

95608 S. 8OZ MINT MELTAWAYS® $13.99

95606 T. 1LB SPRING MINT MELTAWAYS® $29.99
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